
 

WEEKLY REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
  
 
 
 
 
 

• Wednesday     
4pm – 5:15pm in Choir Room 

4pm – 4:45pm Rehearsal 
4:45pm - 5:15pm RSCM Time 

Drop-off and Pick-up at choir room.   
 

 

• Thursday  
6:30pm - 7:30pm  Choir of St. Paul’s Rehearsal with teens and adults 
Drop-off at choir room.  Pick-up in church. 
Choristers parents are encouraged to listen to the 7pm rehearsal in the church! 

 
 

2023 DETAILED SCHEDULE 
 

 

September 6 (Wed.) Wednesday Choir Rehearsals begin 
September 7 (Thurs.)  Thursday Choir Rehearsals begin 
September 10 (Sun.)  9am Rehearsal | 10pm Holy Eucharist  Church BBQ follows 
September 17 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong  
September 24 (Sun.)  Deadline to receive an invitation for two guests to the Sept. 28th Choir School Sponsor Soirée  
   by becoming a Choir School sponsor. 
September 28 (Thurs.)  5:30pm – 6:30pm Soirée Rehearsal 
  Replaces 6:30pm Rehearsal  
 
October 1 (Sun.) Sing at Grace Cathedral, SF!   Rehearsal TBD; 11am Choral Eucharist  
October 4 (Wed.) 5pm Rehearsal  | 6pm Choir School Sponsor Soirée Concert     
October 8 (Sun.) TBD Rehearsal | 5pm North Peninsula Interfaith Choral Concert at CCSM 
October 15 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong  
 
November 5 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am All Saints’ Sunday   
November 9 (Thurs.) 6:45pm – 7:45pm All Souls’ Requiem Rehearsal 
November 12 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am All Souls’ Requiem   
November 19 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong 
November 23-25    No rehearsals | Happy Thanksgiving!  
 
December 3 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Advent Lessons and Carols   
December 5 (Tues.) Spring tuition due 
 
Only if singing for Pageant (see Track 2 on reverse):  
December 10 (Sun.) 11:30am – 12:15pm Christmas Pageant Rehearsal    
 

December 14 (Thurs.) 6:45pm -7:45pm Christmas Concert Rehearsal  
December 17 (Sun.) 2:30pm Rehearsal | 4pm Christmas Concert  ticketed 
 

See reverse for Christmas Eve schedule and 2024. 
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CHRISTMAS EVE TRACKS – Choose Track 1 and/or Track 2 for the week 
Track 1 
Sing with the Choir of St. Paul’s and Chamber Orchestra for the 10pm Christmas Eve Choral Eucharist 
 

December 21 (Thurs.) 6:45pm – 7:45pm Christmas Eve Dress Rehearsal  
December 24 (Sun.) 8:30pm Rehearsal  
  10pm Christmas Eve Choral Eucharist   
 

Track 2 
Sing with grades K-2 of the Choir School for the Children’s Pageant 
 

December 10 (Sun.) 11:30am – 12:15pm Christmas Pageant Rehearsal    
December 19 (Tues.) 4:45pm – 5:30pm Pageant Rehearsal 
December 20 (Wed.) 3:45pm – 4:45pm Pageant Rehearsal 
December 24 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Pageant 
 
December 25 – Jan. 22  Winter Break  |  Merry Christmas & Happy New Year!  
 
2024 
January 23 (Tues.) Choir School party hosted by Fisher & Herndon families  
January 24 (Wed.) Weekly Rehearsal Schedule resumes 
January 28 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am St. Paul’s Sunday 
 
February 11 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Holy Eucharist for Last Sunday of Epiphany 
February 18 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong for First Sunday in Lent 
February 21-22  No Choir Rehearsals | Presidents’ Week 
Feb. 26 (Mon.) 7pm – 8pm Parent Spring Meeting 
 
***Youth Choir Festival West *** 
with youth of Trinity Cathedral, Portland, Oregon & St. Mark’s Cathedral, Seattle, Washington 
March 9 (Sat.)  10am – 6pm; includes lunch & late afternoon excursion  
     Pick-up and Drop-off at Church 
March 10 (Sun.)  9am Rehearsal | 10am Eucharist 
     2:30pm Rehearsal | 4pm Evensong 
 
 

Holy Week and Easter Day 
March 24 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Palm Sunday 
March 27 (Wed.) 7pm – 8pm Choir of St. Paul’s Rehearsal  Replaces 4pm Rehearsal 
March 28 (Thurs.) No Chorister rehearsal 
March 30 (Sat.) 12noon – 1:30pm Rehearsal for Easter Day with chamber orchestra 
March 31 (Sun.) 8am Rehearsal  
 9am & 11:15am Easter Day   choir brunch in between services 
 
April 3, 4 Easter holiday 
April 10 (Wed.) Rehearsals resume! 
April 25 (Thurs.) 5:30pm - 6:30pm Choir School Concert Rehearsal  Replaces 6:30pm rehearsal 
April 28 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choir School Concert  
 
May 5 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Youth Sunday 
May 19 (Sun.) Last day of choir season! 
  3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong for Pentecost 
  Choir Celebration Dinner   Tickets for dinner 


